
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/25/19 to 02/01/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/25/19 to 02/01/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 01/25/19 to 02/01/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 40.2773 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.03% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1394.0313 / $ 

352.4515
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2085.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 3461.08% / 875.06%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.58%

Gross Profit $ 4143.3379 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 4103.0605) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 1.782 Winning Rate 36.17%

Profit Factor 1.010 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.651 / 0.006

Avg Winning Trade 243.7258 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (136.7687) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 0.8570 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 645.0020 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.1270) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 172.2852) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3685.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.13%) Buy/Hold % Gain 2.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1203.6250 / $ 

206.1615
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2085.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (698.62%) / (119.66%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.58%

Gross Profit $ 2153.3457 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 2325.6309) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.116 Winning Rate 30.43%

Profit Factor 0.926 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.596 / (0.052)

Avg Winning Trade 307.6208 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (145.3519) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 7.4907) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 525.3867 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.1270) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 212.5781 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3685.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.16% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1418.9219 / $ 

284.3220
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2085.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 667.48% / 133.75%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

56.58%

Gross Profit $ 1990.0020 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 1777.4238) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.567 Winning Rate 41.67%

Profit Factor 1.120 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.731 / 0.070

Avg Winning Trade 199.0002 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (126.9588) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 8.8574 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 645.0020 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 218.5371) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/28/2019 06:30 Sell 6695.2500 01/28/2019 06:59 6675.2744 384.5117 384.5117 29

2 01/28/2019 07:00 Sell 6666.7500 01/28/2019 07:07 6676.0000 (199.9961) 184.5156 7

3 01/28/2019 08:42 Sell 6669.0000 01/28/2019 09:09 6663.7500 90.0000 274.5156 27

4 01/28/2019 09:39 Buy 6674.5000 01/28/2019 09:55 6669.0000 (125.0000) 149.5156 16

5 01/28/2019 10:12 Buy 6673.0000 01/28/2019 10:59 6686.5444 255.8887 405.4043 47

6 01/28/2019 11:00 Buy 6691.0000 01/28/2019 11:04 6685.9766 (115.4668) 289.9375 4

7 01/28/2019 11:55 Buy 6700.0000 01/28/2019 12:05 6693.2500 (150.0000) 139.9375 10

8 01/28/2019 12:14 Buy 6700.2500 01/28/2019 12:32 6693.5000 (150.0000) (10.0625) 18

9 01/29/2019 06:26 Sell 6711.2500 01/29/2019 06:47 6698.7500 235.0000 224.9375 21

10 01/29/2019 06:49 Sell 6693.7500 01/29/2019 07:01 6698.5000 (110.0000) 114.9375 12

11 01/29/2019 07:07 Sell 6687.0000 01/29/2019 07:29 6682.9009 66.9824 181.9199 22

12 01/29/2019 07:35 Sell 6671.5000 01/29/2019 08:15 6638.5000 645.0020 826.9219 40

13 01/29/2019 09:02 Sell 6636.5000 01/29/2019 09:10 6643.5000 (155.0000) 671.9219 8

14 01/29/2019 09:53 Buy 6655.7500 01/29/2019 10:00 6645.8438 (213.1250) 458.7969 7

15 01/29/2019 10:56 Buy 6655.0000 01/29/2019 11:06 6652.7500 (60.0000) 398.7969 10

16 01/29/2019 11:21 Sell 6646.5000 01/29/2019 12:04 6635.5063 204.8730 603.6699 43

17 01/29/2019 12:33 Buy 6644.0000 01/29/2019 12:46 6638.0000 (134.9980) 468.6719 13

18 01/30/2019 06:27 Buy 6714.2500 01/30/2019 06:44 6717.9536 59.0723 527.7441 17

19 01/30/2019 06:45 Buy 6723.0000 01/30/2019 06:48 6715.7500 (159.9941) 367.7500 3

20 01/30/2019 07:16 Sell 6704.5000 01/30/2019 07:20 6709.5000 (115.0000) 252.7500 4

21 01/30/2019 07:52 Sell 6710.2500 01/30/2019 08:01 6717.7427 (164.8535) 87.8965 9

22 01/30/2019 08:30 Sell 6716.2500 01/30/2019 08:42 6722.7500 (145.0059) (57.1094) 12

23 01/30/2019 08:53 Buy 6727.2500 01/30/2019 09:33 6746.9619 379.2383 322.1289 40

24 01/30/2019 09:51 Buy 6751.7500 01/30/2019 10:20 6748.7500 (75.0039) 247.1250 29

25 01/30/2019 10:29 Sell 6748.5000 01/30/2019 10:54 6749.9790 (44.5801) 202.5449 25

26 01/30/2019 11:29 Buy 6801.0000 01/30/2019 12:05 6821.6880 398.7617 601.3066 36

27 01/30/2019 12:44 Sell 6802.5000 01/30/2019 12:45 6810.2500 (169.9941) 431.3125 1

28 01/30/2019 12:52 Sell 6804.0000 01/30/2019 12:55 6812.5000 (185.0000) 246.3125 3

29 01/31/2019 06:57 Buy 6874.5000 01/31/2019 07:49 6901.5190 525.3809 771.6934 52

30 01/31/2019 08:03 Buy 6910.2500 01/31/2019 08:21 6901.2500 (195.0059) 576.6875 18

31 01/31/2019 08:25 Buy 6907.7500 01/31/2019 09:00 6933.5000 500.0000 1076.6875 35

32 01/31/2019 09:40 Buy 6929.7500 01/31/2019 09:44 6919.4937 (220.1270) 856.5605 4

33 01/31/2019 09:55 Sell 6918.7500 01/31/2019 10:04 6922.4727 (89.4512) 767.1094 9

34 01/31/2019 10:17 Sell 6916.2500 01/31/2019 10:50 6911.5000 80.0000 847.1094 33

35 01/31/2019 11:06 Buy 6921.2500 01/31/2019 11:10 6915.6011 (127.9785) 719.1309 4

36 01/31/2019 12:03 Sell 6903.2500 01/31/2019 12:21 6893.8184 173.6270 892.7578 18

37 01/31/2019 12:43 Sell 6894.0000 01/31/2019 12:51 6904.1772 (218.5527) 674.2051 8

38 02/01/2019 07:21 Buy 6921.2500 02/01/2019 07:30 6913.7500 (165.0020) 509.2031 9

39 02/01/2019 07:41 Buy 6924.5000 02/01/2019 07:44 6915.0000 (205.0000) 304.2031 3

40 02/01/2019 08:12 Buy 6905.5000 02/01/2019 08:47 6908.0000 35.0000 339.2031 35

41 02/01/2019 08:49 Buy 6914.2500 02/01/2019 09:11 6910.0000 (100.0000) 239.2031 22

42 02/01/2019 09:30 Sell 6897.5000 02/01/2019 09:48 6898.0000 (25.0000) 214.2031 18

43 02/01/2019 10:14 Sell 6891.5000 02/01/2019 10:30 6888.0000 55.0000 269.2031 16

44 02/01/2019 10:44 Sell 6879.5000 02/01/2019 10:59 6884.7500 (120.0000) 149.2031 15

45 02/01/2019 11:01 Sell 6879.0000 02/01/2019 11:33 6875.5000 55.0000 204.2031 32

46 02/01/2019 11:51 Sell 6868.5000 02/01/2019 12:15 6869.5000 (35.0000) 169.2031 24

47 02/01/2019 12:38 Buy 6880.0000 02/01/2019 12:55 6874.3037 (128.9258) 40.2773 17
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